
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Honda Chal 2 
1 
2 

 

Spec E30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

517 
181 

73 
75 

898 
120 
161 

84 
123 
722 
325 

13 
877 

67 
O88 

77 
7 

96 
9 

101 
90 
19 

*08 
211 
O2 

531 

Name 

Zephyr Belski 
Brian Maeng 

Jason Griscavage 
James Houser 
Clayton Eley 
Cameron Beattie 
Cliff Cox 
David McGrath 
Livi Willis 
Ronin Harper 
Michael Dayton 
James Colson 
Christa Eley 

Ben Maier 
Capers Zentmeyer 
Spencer Conrad 
Zach Rubin 
Logan Cozzie 
Xavier Calderon 
Firas Barzinji 
kaden ayre (TMC) 
JOHN AYRE 
Tom Corona 
Matt Goodrich 
Todd Helton 
Michael Schmidt 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 
Honda Chal 2 

Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 

Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 

Laps 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
6 
6 
3 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

3.875 

1.518 
27.053 
27.286 
30.241 
30.690 
56.091 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

0.013 
1.054 
1.555 
3.580 
3.809 
5.413 
5.722 
6.182 
6.977 

12.700 
33.383 
34.701 

Best Tm 

2:17.191 
2:17.564 

2:16.708 
2:16.806 
2:20.553 
2:20.597 
2:21.318 
2:21.182 
2:22.175 
2:21.133 
2:20.661 
2:20.796 
2:34.204 

2:18.851 
2:19.073 
2:19.302 
2:19.389 
2:19.469 
2:19.556 
2:19.446 
2:19.535 
2:19.587 
2:19.866 
2:21.443 
2:23.794 
2:22.433 

Make-Model 

Acura Integra 
Honda Civic Si 

BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i 
bmw 325i 
bmw e30 
BMW E30 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i E30 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 

Colour 

Blue 
white 

Silver 
Grey 
White 
Purple 
Blue 
Red 
Silver 
blue 
Gray 
Black 
Purple 

Blue 
Black 
Red 
B la ck /G re e n  
R ed /W hite  
Purple 
Blue 
Grey 
grey 
Black 
black/red 
blue 
Green 

Sponsor 

Madison Motorsports 

@runwaytravelco 

TRACK ADVANTAGE 
Cannonball Storage/Drivegear 
N/A 

Track Advantage 

Winnebago / BOE Marine 

"Conrad's Climate Control 

Eibach 
All Aspects / Injector Pulse 

AandR building supply 
aandR building supply 

"BBCP 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Spec3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

944 Cup 
1 

No. 

23 
216 
202 

36 
188 
417 
171 

311 

Name 

Andreas Schmidt 
Taylor Johnson 
Jake Thiewes 
Ross Shull 
Tripawd Racing 
Edward Higginbotham 
Bob Ross 

John Perkins 

Class 

Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 

944 Cup 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Diff 

0.291 
7.257 
9.459 

14.196 
19.273 
25.872 

Best Tm 

2:13.193 
2:13.237 
2:15.688 
2:15.245 
2:15.955 
2:16.767 
2:17.492 

2:21.934 

Make-Model 

BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i 
BMW Spec3 
Bmw 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW  325is 

Porsche 924 

Colour 

Orange 
Green 
Pink 
White 
Grey 
red 
Black 

Orange 

Sponsor 

AKG Motorsport 
Out Motorsports 
Valvoline 

Three Car Garage LLC 
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